Apr. 25, 2019

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID Reference: FCC ID: 2AF9PSUDIOTOLV

To the Commission:

We (Sudio AB), hereby authorize Dongguan Binshi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2AF9PSUDIOTOLV (the grant date: 12/25/2018)

The Certifications will be transferred into : FCC ID: 2APRV-018 Dongguan Binshi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd Qi Lang Wei Industry Zone, Tangjiao. Chashan town,Dongguan ,China

Sincerely yours,

Johan Grawell

Sudio AB Johan Gawell